Account Detail

Borrower:

East - 60 feet wide road
West - Plot No. 122

North - 40 feet wide road
South- Plot No. 120

04l06/2024
Rs.1435885.00/- +

lnterest & other
expenses

From date of notice

Date of Possession

04/0912024
(Symbolic)

EMD Amt. -
Rs. L94700/-(Rs. One Lakh
Ninety Four Thousand Seven

Hundred Only )

Bid lncrease Amt.
Rs.10000/-(Rs.Ten Thousand
on ly)

07.01,2026 between l2:00 PM to 04:00 pM with Auto Extension of lO minutesDATE OF E-Auction

)to 06.01.2026 (06:00 PMosit in Wallet Start from 05.01.2026 10:00 AMEMD

:03.01.2025 between 12:00Noon to 2:OO pMDate of I on of Pro

[...]

https://www.centralbank ofindia.co.in ,, or vendor web po www.baanknet.comrtal httDs

Property in the name of Mr. Sajjan
Kumar Keer S/o Mr. Ladu Ram
Keer, Plot No. l2l, Part of Khasra
No. 362,363/1,363/2,364t 1,364/2,
365, Vaishali Nagar, Culabpura,
Tehsil- Hurda, Dist- Bhilwara

Boundaries:

Reserve Price -
Rs. 1947000/-(Rs. Nineteen
lakh Forty Seven Thousand
only)

Date:03.12.2025
Place: JAIPUR

()
Authorized Officer

Central Bank Of lndia

TERMS AND CONOITIONS OF E-AUCT|ON/A/C Mr Sajjan Kumar Keer S/o Mr. Laadu Ram Keer/Bi larnagarl. The sale will be done by the undersigned through E-Auction platform provided at the Website